Residential For Sale

3,752 Sqft - 100 Kachina Road, Taos Ski Valley,

New Mexico 87525

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Address Map

Country:

State:

City:
Subdivision:
Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:

Floor Number:

Residential
For Sale
106629
$2,600,000
6

6

2

3,752 Sqft
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Taos Ski Valley
O E Pattison
87525
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100

0

Features

+ Heating System:

Wall Heater
< Fireplace: One, Gas
4 Patio: Deck
o Roof Deck: Pitched



Longitude: W106° 33' 43.9"

Latitude: N36° 34' 39"

Agent Info

Evan Blish
¢ https://pinoninvestmentsoftaos.com/
& 575.776.8106

4 575.751.6118
S 575.776.1688

B pinoneb@newmex.com




