Residential For Sale

3,752 Sqft - 100 Kachina Road, Taos Ski Valley, New Mexico 87525









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	106629	
Price:	\$2,600,000	
Bedrooms:	6	
Bathrooms:	6	
Half Bathrooms:	2	
Square Footage:	3,752 Sqft	

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	NM	
City:	Taos Ski Valley	
Subdivision:	O E Pattison	
Zipcode:	87525	
Street:	Kachina Road	
Street Number:	100	
Floor Number:	0	

Features

√ Heatin	ng System:	Wall Heater	
√ Firepl	ace:	One, Gas	
√ Patio:		Deck	
√ Roof I	Deck:	Pitched	

Longitude: **W106° 33' 43.9''**

Latitude: **N36° 34' 39''**

Agent Info



Evan Blish

575.776.8106

575.751.6118

575.776.1688

™ pinoneb@newmex.com